9919-252

Parts List
C1500 REAR SWAY BAR
Part # 52868

Qm 4 QTY 2 Qry 2
BALLOON # ITEM # DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 P037-844 SWAY BAR, REAR 1 1/4", BLACK 1
2 9037-849 BRACKET, FRAME MOUNT, REAR 2
3 9093-122 DECAL, SUSPENSION DECAL, USA 1
4 2037-8%0 INSTALL KIT, REAR SWAY BAR 1
4.1 XMR8 ROD END (X) ENDURA ALLOY HT 2
4.2 XFR8 ROD END (X) ENDURA ALLOY HT 2
4.3 JNR8S Jam Nut, Right Hand Thread 2
4.4 $029-309 HIGH MISALIGNMENT STUD 2
4.5 5G8-64 HIGH MISALIGNMENT SPACER, .5" OD 6
4.6 $012-204 U-Bolt, 7/16-20 X 3.00 2
4.7 9032-171 BUSHING, SWAY BAR FRAME MOUNT 1-1/4" 2
4.8 9037-628 BRACKET, AXLE SADDLE MOUNT, 3 INCH 2
5 $037-862 HARDWARE KIT, REAR SWAY BAR 1
5.1 - JAM NUT, NYLOCK, 1/2-13 2
52 - WASHER, 7/16, SAE 12
5.3 - WASHER, SAE, 1/2 2
5.4 - NUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16 4
5.5 - NUT, NYLOCK, 7/16-20 4
5.6 - WASHER, 3/8, SAE 2
5.7 - BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2.00" 2
5.8 - BOLT, 7/16-14 X 1.25" 4
59 - NUT, NYLOCK, 7/16-14 4

Rev. 11252019





